
BHEL:PSWR 

DETAILS OF CONTRACT (WORKS CONTRACT) CONCLUDED DURING MARCH-2016 

Sl 
No Tender No Item/Name of Work 

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication of 
NIT/Issue of 
Documents 

Type of Bidding 
(Two bid 
System) 

Last date of 
Receipt of 
Tender 

No of 
tenders 
received 

Nos and Name of Parties 
qualified after evaluation 

Nos and Names of parties 
not qualified after technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
Contract 
awarded to 
Lowest 
tenderer/L-1 

Contract 
No and 
Date 

LOI Date Name of the 
Contractor 

Value of 
Contract in 
Rs 

Contract 
period 

1 BHE/PW/PUR/HONG
I-CVL/1573 

Civil, & Architectural Works Comprising of Foundations for GTG, 
HRSG, Stack, HRSG Chimney, Fans, Pipes & Cable Racks & 
Other Equipment Foundations, Trenches, Tanks, GTG Hall, 
Control and Switchgear Rooms with Auxiliary Plant Buildings, 
Balance of Plant (BOP), CW Pump House, Feed Pool, Paving, 
Roads, Drains, Culverts, Sewage Systems, Electrical Earthing 
and other Misc Foundations etc. at Combined Cycle Captive 
Power Plant, ONGC Hazira Site, Gujarat 

Open 12/11/2015 Two Bids 1/15/2016 7  1. MPA PROJECTS PVT LTD  
2. Sandip Nanavati Engineers 

& Contractor  
3. Niyati Engineering Pvt Ltd  

1. Trupti Infrastructure 
Pvt Ltd  

2. TEKNOW OVERSEAS 
P LTD  

3. Shrushti Contech Pvt 
Ltd  

4. Bygging India Ltd.  

Yes 1573 3/23/2016 Sandip Nanavati 
Engineers & 
Contractor 

159275507 10Months  

2 BHE/PW/PUR/UKT 
U#5-MMS/1599 

MATERIAL HANDLING & MATERIAL MANAGEMENT WORKS AT 
U-5, 210 MW GSECL UKAI R&M PROJECT 

Open 2/27/2016 Two Bids 3/2/2016 5  1. J.H. PARABIA  
2. Khodiyar Tractors  
3. ABC Engg. Works  
4. H V Patel Crane services  
5. Kurup Infrastructure Pvt 

Ltd  

 Yes 1599 3/10/2016 H V Patel Crane 
services 

1335300 12Months  

3 BHE/PW/PUR/NST-
BAL STG U#4/1567 

RECEIPT OF MATERIALS FROM BHEL / CUSTOMER STORES / 
STORAGE YARD, HANDLING AT STORES/STORAGE YARD, SITE 
OF WORK, TRANSPORTATION TO SITE OF WORK, ERECTION, 
TESTING, ASSISTANCES FOR COMMISSIONING, INSULATION, 
FINAL PAINTING, TRIAL OPERATION AND HANDING OVER OF 
STEAM TURBINE, TURBO-GENERATOR, CONDENSER AND 
ASSOCIATED AUXILIARIES ETC INCLUDING BOUGHT OUT 
ITEMS OF 5X270 MW THERMAL POWER PLANT INDIA BULLS 
NASIK PHASE I UNIT 3 

Open 12/14/2015 Two Bids 1/15/2016 11  1. MECH ENGINEERS & 
ERECTORS ( P) LTD.  

2. UNIVERSAL ERECTORS  
3. Engenius Erectors Pvt.Ltd.  
4. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
5. ALPHA POWER ENGG. 

SER.PVT. LTD.  
6. Texcel Engineers Pvt. Ltd.  

1. Vansun Erectors Pvt 
Ltd  

2. Jyothi Turbopower 
Services Pvt.Ltd.  

3. Harji Engineering 
Works Pvt Ltd  

4. VASAVI POWER 
SERVICES PVT. LTD.  

5. Vision Power  

Yes 1567 3/8/2016 ALPHA POWER 
ENGG. SER.PVT. 
LTD. 

28274215 16Months  

4 BHE/PW/PUR/WNT-
MMS/1608 

MATERIAL HANDLING & MATERIAL MANAGEMENT AT UNIT-
1,2& 3 OF GSECL WANAKBORI TPS FOR R& M WORKS. 

Limited 3/9/2016 Two Bids 3/15/2016 8  1. Khodiyar Tractors  
2. Bhavani Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
3. GANATRA HEAVY LIFTERS  
4. J.H. PARABIA  
5. Kurup Engineering Co. Pvt. 

Ltd.  
6. S. V. CONSTRUCTIONS  
7. ABC Engg. Works  
8. H V Patel Crane services  

 Yes 1608 3/23/2016 J.H. PARABIA 
TRANSPORT PVT 
LTD 

3169943 20Months  

5 BHE/PW/PUR/RGMT
-SURVEY/1605 
 

TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY AT NTPC LTD, RAMAGUNDAM, 
TELANGANA STPP, PHASE-I (2X800MW), DISTRICT-
KARIMNAGAR, STATE-TELANGANA 

Single 3/8/2016 Two Bids 3/11/2016 1  1. NAGADI CONSULTANTS 
PVT LTD  

 Yes 1605 3/11/2016 NAGADI 
CONSULTANTS 
PVT LTD 

163500 20Days  

6 BHE/PW/PUR/RGMT
-T&P Hiring/1613 

HIRING OF T&P ON HOURLY BASIS REQUIRED FOR EXECUTION 
OF LEVELING, GRADING & LAND DEVELOPMENT OF TG AREA 
(M/S ALSTOM) AT NTPC LTD, RAMAGUNDAM, TELANGANA 
STPP, PHASE-I (2X800MW), DISTRICT-KARIMNAGAR, STATE-
TELANGANA. 

Single 3/19/2016 Two Bids 3/21/2016 1  1. Kanwar Enterprises Pvt Ltd  Yes 1613 3/21/2016 Kanwar 
Enterprises Pvt Ltd 

949000 30Days  

7 BHE/PW/PUR/BSJI-
GENOH U#1/1607 

OVERHAULING OF GENERATOR, EXCITER & ASSOCIATED 
WORK U#1, 250 MW, NSPCL BHILAI, JPL RAIGARH 

Limited 03/07/2016 Two Bids 3/8/2016 8  1. Eco ProjectsPvt. Ltd.  
2. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
3. Hi-Tech Power Project 

Services  
4. ALPHA POWER ENGG. 

SER.PVT. LTD.  
5. Vasavi MRO  
6. THE TIME CONSTRUCTION  
7. AK Engineers  
8. BISWAS ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 

 Yes 1607 3/10/2016 Eco ProjectsPvt. 
Ltd. 

1195000 20Days  

8 BHE/PW/PUR/CHT-
OH U#6/1609 

REPLACEMENT OF HPT MODULE AND OVERHAULING OF HPT 
SPARE MODULE, LPT, MPI & NFT OF FREE STANDING LPT 
BLADES & ASSOCIATED WORK, U#6, 500MW, MSPGCL 
CHANDRAPUR 

Limited 03/09/2016 Two Bids 3/10/2016 8  1. THE TIME CONSTRUCTION  
2. AK Engineers  
3. Eco ProjectsPvt. Ltd.  
4. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
5. Vasavi MRO  
6. Hi-Tech Power Project 

Services  
7. Indwell Construction Pvt. 

Ltd.  
8. BISWAS ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 

 Yes 1609 3/11/2016 THE TIME 
CONSTRUCTION 

4025000 25Days  

9 BHE/PW/PUR/DHT-
GENOH U#2/1615 

REPLACEMENT OF STATOR BAR & RE-WINDING OF 
GENERATOR U#2, 250 MW, RIL DAHANU 

Limited 3/21/2016 Two Bids 3/22/2016 2  1. Eco ProjectsPvt. Ltd.  
2. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  

 Yes 1615 3/22/2016 Eco ProjectsPvt. 
Ltd. 

6000000 25Days  

10 BHE/PW/PUR/HONG
I-PEB DIS 1604 

DISMANTLING OF 1 NO PEB SHEDS FROM BHAVNAGAR SITE 
AND TRANSPORTATION & RE-ERECTION OF 1 PEB SHED TO 

Limited 3/8/2016 Two Bids 3/15/2016 4 1. S N Engineering Works  
2. BRIGHT CONSTRUCTION & 

 Yes 1604 3/29/2016 S N Engineering 
Works 

638000 25 Days  



BHEL ONGC HAZIRA SITE. CO  
3. B.S. CONSTRUCTION  
4. K. P. A. Engineering Pvt 

Ltd  

11 BHE/PW/PUR/HONG
I-STR/1572 

STRUCTURAL WORKS OF ENTIRE PLANT INCLUDING 
FABRICATION, ERECTION, ALIGNMENT & WELDING AND SHOT 
BLASTING/PAINTING OF STEEL STRUCTURES WITHIN THE 
BATTERY LIMITS OF PLANT AREA UP TO FINAL PAINTING AND 
HANDING OVER TO CIVIL/MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL 
AGENCIES AT COMBINED CYCLE CAPTIVE POWER PLANT, 
ONGC HAZIRA SITE, GUJARAT. 

Open 12/11/2015 Two Bids 1/4/2016 13  1. Sandip Nanavati Engineers 
& Contractor  

2. Sangha Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
3. Uflex Limited  
4. SPAN ERECTORS PVT LTD  
5. SAMIYA ENGINEERING 

WORKS  
6. STEEL KONNECT INDIA 

PVT LTD  
7. AJWA PROJECTS PVT LTD  

1. A.M. Erectors  
2. IOT Anwesha 

Engineering & 
Construction Limited  

3. Bharti Enterprise  
4. Gurunanak 

Constructions  
5. Bharatiya 

Construction  
6. JOBBY ENGINEERS 

PVT LTD  

Yes 1572 3/2/2016 SAMIYA 
ENGINEERING 
WORKS 

26043500 10Months  

12 BHE/PW/PUR/GST-
OH/1610 

OVERHAULING OF 210 MW KWU DESIGN BHEL MAKE TURBO 
GENERATOR SET, UNIT #3 ,Gandhinagar TPS, Gujarat 

Limited 3/16/2016 Two Bids 3/18/2016 7 1. Indwell Construction Pvt. 
Ltd.  

2. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
3. Eco ProjectsPvt. Ltd.  
4. Hi-Tech Power Project 

Services  
5. THE TIME CONSTRUCTION  
6. AK Engineers  
7. BISWAS ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 

 Yes 1610 3/23/2016 THE TIME 
CONSTRUCTION 

4067106 30Days  

 


